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o= Double ended open ring spanner
OPEN-RING

Double ended open ring spanner OPEN-RING size 11 x 13 mm L.170 mm

Code: 41081113
GTIN: 4018754021925

Basic attributes

Article text (singular) Double ended open ring spanner OPEN-RING

Marketing text « hexagon
« DIN 3118/1SO 3318
« Chrome Alloy Steel, chrome plated

Technical attributes

L 170 mm

Size [mm] 11 x 13 mm
Offset angle 10°

al 9 mm

a2 10 mm

di1 21,5 mm

d2 24 mm

Output profile hexagon AS-drive
m1 8,6 mm
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Product data sheet

m2

Weight

ERP data

Code
GTIN
Country of origin

Customs tariff number

Numbers of content units per ord...

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)

Weight (gross, g)

Digital Assets

Drawing

Pictogram

10 mm

80 g

41081113

4018754021925

DE

82041100

171

56

48

0,80

24-6kant_mas.eps

ASDrive.eps
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